
LOT 82 SANTA FE RIVER PLANTATION
LOT 38.

TOLLE MICAH
403 SW MAPLETON ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

30-7S-17-10058-672
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUSTIN ADAMS & DEANNA

MICAH TOLLE

1273/1165 4/18/2014 WD U I 18 147,500
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JUSTIN ADAMS (SINGL
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SALE:1:1: LOT 82 REPLAT

14927 POOL 105 01/11/1999

14690 SFR 265 11/02/1998

2021HX Base Yr

403 SW MAPLETON ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 11 BD/BTN AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,140 113.3550 126.96 271,694 1999 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1671

BAS 1,671 100 1,671 190,935

FGR 484 55 266 30,394

FSP 208 40 83 9,484

FSP 301 40 120 13,712

2,664 2,140 244,525

BAS= W12 S8 W12 S8 E12 FGR= S22 E22 N22 W22$ E22 S20 E7 S4
FSP= S8 E26 N8 W26$ E26 S8  D2 R2  E6  R2 U2  N33 FSP= N8 W40
S6  D2 R3  U2 R2  E6  R2 D2  E27$ W27  U2 L2  W6  L2 D2   L3
U2  N13 W3  U2 L2  W6  L2 D2 $.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,080

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 20 8 160.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 560

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 150.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 300

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 36 576.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1999 1999 3 40 16,128

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

20,268

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 22,000


